FURUKAWA

CONNECTIVITY
SYSTEM

FCS

Connecting people.

Connecting everything. _/\ FURUKAWA

= ELECTRIC



HDX Connectivity Optical Connectivity

35260276 ﬁ? :
35260036 ODF BW 12 ."
A279 ODF Basic Module .
Basic Module
35265003 35260428/35260429 33900297 35260601 f ‘
ODF Modular HDX - DIO Cassete HDX 12F OM4 Trunk Cable HDX Modular it
Basic Module LC-UPC/MPO-UPCIF) - Type B Pre-Terminated 72F Patch Panel ;
Reverse/Straight Low-Loss OM4

Twisted Pair Connectivity | Category 6A 35260163 < 35200861
B48 ODF . “a, Duplex Optical
Basic Module S Patch Cord OM3
S

35080100
Shielded Keystone Jack
GigaLan Augmented CAT.6A

Twisted Pair Connectivity | Category 6
35085119
F/UTP CAT.6A Patch Cord

TOETS 3 . GigaLan Augmented - LSZH - Gray
M.&J | (Shielded) ; _“""-T/ /
35050398 —— \IL‘ >

; 23370016
UTP Shielded Angled ; g =
Patch Panel 24P 1/2U Data Cable GigaLan Augmented == 23400083 35030621 35050238 35123930

CAT.6A F/UTP VD LSZH (305 m)
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(Unloaded) Data Cable Keystone Jack UTP Modular Patch U/UTP GigalLan CAT.6 -
GigaLan U/UTP Gigalan CAT.6 Panel 24P with LSZH T568A/B - Verde
CAT.6 LSZH 90/180 Identification Icons
Rack (Unloaded)

35150532 \..

35150531 gpe’;m;; 4P 19 =~

Open Rack 2P 19" SV

45U ITMAX i 35150406 23400021 35030162 35123604
ITMAX Horizontal Data Cable GigaLan UTP Patch Panel U/UTP CAT.6 Copper
Cable Manager 2U U/UTP CAT.6 CMR GigalLan CAT.6 24P Patch Cord GigaLan CM

35150405 : 35150407

ITMAX Up and ITMAX Horizontal

Bottom Rack Tray Cable Manager 4U

Infrastructure accessories
35150255
ITMAX Grounding Bar

35150521
ITMAX Side Cover for N 35150107
Vertical Manager - : ITMAX Vertical Cable
Single Door Manager between
Racks 315 mm -
35150106 Single Door
ITMAX Vertical Cable 35150409 35050288 35050787 35150513
; Closed Horizontal Plastic Blank Panel Unloaded Stackable
Manager 200 mm - ITMAX Plastic Spool . . o )
) ; Plastic Cable Manager 1U (5 pieces) Consolidation Point 24P
Single Door (5 pieces)

1U High Density




Optical Connectivity

35260197

265004
3526500 DIO Cassette LGX 24F

LGX ODF - Basic Module

35050806 4 33001314
LGX Modular \M Duplex Optical
Patch Panel o Patch Cord OM4

Twisted Pair Connectivity | Category 6

~
23360001 35060600 35050234 35125901
Data Cable GigaLan Shielded UTP Shielded Modular Patch F/UTP CAT.6 Copper

Panel 24P with Identification ~ Patch Cord Gigalan -
Icons (Unloaded) CM - Gray (Shielded)

F/UTP CAT.6 CM Keystone Jack

GigalLan CAT.6

Infrastructure Accessories and Racks

Optical Connectivity
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35050381 35150333
ODF for DIN 8P DIN Rail
Rail 6P - White Patch Panel
/’
35300009 35300010
Cleaning Tool - Cleaning Tool - LC
SC/ST/FC/E2000

Twisted Pair Connectivity | Category 6

35050234
UTP Shielded
Modular Patch Panel
24P with Identification

23380001 35080100
Data Cable Shielded Keystone Jack
GigaLan Augmented  GigaLan Augmented
CAT.7A S/FTP LSZH CAT.6A
Icons (Unloaded)

Connectivity | IP67
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35050362
Industrial DIN Rail Adapter
1P - Gray with Cover

_#

35300011
Cleaning Tool - MPO

35050315
S/FTP CAT.6A Copper Patch
Cord GigaLan Augmented -
LSZH - Gray (Shielded)
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23360043
Data Cable GigaLan F/UTP
Ethernet Industrial CAT.6

35050201 35129002
Industrial Keystone Jack F/UTP CAT.6 Industrial Copper Patch
GigaLan CAT.6 Cord GigalLan - CMX - Black (Shielded)

35050308
UTP Shielded Patch Panel
24P 1/2U (Unloaded)

. . 33901063

35050314 35050036 Trunk Cable

35150545 351501_82 35150502 Industrial Surface Mount-Box Industrial Faceplate IP67 2P Pre-Terminated IP67
Server Enterprise Closed Horizontal 4 Positions - Indoor/Outdoor
Cabinet 42U Cabinet 42U Cable Manager 1U




GIGALAN CAT.6

DATA CABLE GIGALAN CAT.6
U/UTP 23AWGX4P LSZH
EUROCLASS Dca

PATCH CORD GIGALAN CAT.6 U/UTP
LSZH T568A/B - GREY OR BLUE
(1.0MTO 5.0 M)

i
Pl
P

MULTIMEDIA BOX FACEPLATE 2P

12P MUTOA EUROPEAN STANDARD
(86 X 86 MM) - WHITE
ik : - L
UTP SHUTTERED SURFACE UTP SHUTTERED SURFACE

MOUNT BOX 1P - WHITE

MOUNT BOX 2P - WHITE

MODULAR PATCH PANEL
24P WITHICONS
(UNLOADED)

PATCH PANEL GIGALAN CAT.6
24P T568A/B

OPEN HORIZONTAL CABLE
MANAGER 1U

GIGALAN CAT.6 T568A/B 90/180

PATCH PANEL 16P
(UNLOADED)

—— TOOoLS \

® ¥

KEYSTONE JACK FAST CRIMPING
TERMINATION FIXTURE TOOL 90/180

MODULAR PLUG HAND
TOOL FOR UTP CABLE

ODF B48 BASIC MODULE

TERMINATION TOOL
110 1DC

/ — &
PIGTAIL AND OPTICAL ADAPTER KIT OPTICAL CABLE FIBER-LAN INDOOR
1.5M ACQUA OR WHITE 02F/06F EUROCLASS Dca
"“F;,_,..—"-"' ‘
EUROPEAN FACEPLATE BOOT FOR CONNECTORS f ) o
ADAPTER 45X22.5MM RJ-45 CAT. 5E/6 MALE N = - OPTICAL CABLE FIBER-LAN
WHITE GREY ORBLUE INDOOR/OUTDOOR LSZH
,&5& 02F/06F/12F EUROCLASS Eca
et OPTICAL PATCH CORD DUPLEX E":—

ACQUA OR YELLOW (1.0 M TO 5.0M)

OPTICAL CABLE CFOA-SM-AS80

KEYSTONE JACK RJ-45 MALE CONNECTOR CAT.6
FOR SOLID CABLE

BLACK OR WHITE (50 PLUGS)

SLIMBOX 12-FIBER EXTERNAL
ADAPTER MODULE
(ODF BW12 - BASIC MODULE)

BLIND COVER (10 PCS)
BLACK OR WHITE

ODF BX24 LC/SC MODULE

PLASTIC BLANK PANEL 1U (5 PCS)

ENTERPRISE CABINET
22U x 600 mm X 600 mm
42U x 600 mm X 600 mm

CLOSED HORIZONTAL PLASTIC
CABLE MANAGER 1U

MINI-RA12F k

———— ACCESSORIES \
L]

STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT
12F/24F/48F

=

LGX PLATES FOR OPTICAL
ADAPTERS - 12P LC/SC

CABLE CLAMP AND ORGANIZATION
KIT FOR B48 ODF

LGX BLANK PLATE J

CLEANING TOOL
SC/ST/FC/E2000

—
<{
O
—
Al
O
Z
<
—
<
A
LL
—

CLEANING TOOL - LC

OPEN HORIZONTAL CABLE
MANAGER 1U

FIXED TRAY 400MM/600MM
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TECHNOLOGY THAT MAKES A DIFFERENCE
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